(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas		•	
(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Footf10 mestern all Cop Owner Company or Operator Tide Heter D S 1 T 263 R 375 Pool Innglie-Hettidx County Ina Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Petonted If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks: Unit 1987AS 1 T 266 R 376. Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Texad-New Moridoo Pipe Line Co. Address Box 371 Eunice, Hew Merico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas Hone Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blom to sir Keasons for Filing: (Please check proper box) New Well () Change in Ownership () Other Change in Operator () Remarks: Effective Jenuary 1, 1956 operator changed from () Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Associated Oil Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the	NEW L.ICO OIL SANTA	CONSERVATION COL IISSION Form C-110 FE, NEW MEXICO Revised 7/1/55)
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Pecific Restern Oil Corp Omer Company or Operator <u>Tide Reter Assoc. Oil Co.</u> - Operator <u>Lease Ceorte Riggs A</u> Well No. <u>1</u> Unit Letter <u>D</u> S <u>1</u> 7 265 R <u>375</u> Pool <u>Longlis-Wattdx</u> County <u>Las</u> Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) <u>Peronted</u> If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks: Unit <u>HWAS</u> <u>1</u> <u>7 265 R <u>375</u>. Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate <u>Reva-New Morico Pipe Line Co.</u> Address <u>Reva 374 Eurice, New Marico</u> (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas <u>None</u> Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: <u>Vented - Blown to sir</u> <u>Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()</u> Change in Ownership () Other <u>Change in Operator</u> (<u>2</u> Remarks: <u>Cfive times for Filing: Please check proper box</u>) New Well <u>Change in Ownership</u> () Other <u>Change in Operator</u> (<u>2</u> Remarks: <u>Cfive isonary to Tide Water Associated (Chi Co.</u> The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31 day of December</u> <u>19 55</u> Tide Water Associated (Cli Co. operator <u>Start Journan</u> <u>19 Title Pield Foreman</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated (Cli Co.</u> By <u>Markey</u> Address <u>Box Su</u> <u>ilobbs, haw Markey</u></u>	(File the original and 4 cop	ies with the appropriate district office)	
Company or Operator <u>Tide Nater Assoc.</u> (dl Co Quertor Lease <u>George Riggs A</u> Well No. <u>1</u> Unit Letter <u>D</u> S <u>1</u> T 268 R 376 Pool <u>Langlis-Listtix</u> County <u>Lan</u> Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) <u>Patented</u> If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit <u>HWALS</u> <u>1</u> T <u>268</u> R <u>376</u> . Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate <u>Texas-New Mexico Pape Line Co.</u> Address <u>Box 374</u> Eunice, How Mexico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas <u>Hone</u> Address <u>(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)</u> If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: <u>Vented - Blown to eir</u> <u>Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()</u> Change in Ownership () Other <u>Change in Operator</u> () Remarks: Effective January 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Assoc. Oil Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>Beosenber</u> 19 <u>55</u> Tide Water Associated Oil Co. By <u>Give Address</u> Box 5h7 ilobbs, Naw Maxico		OMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION	
Well No. 1 Unit Letter D S 1 T 263 R 375 Pool Langlie-Histitix County Iaa Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Patented If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit INFALS 1 7 265 R 375. Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate T Texna-New Marico Pice Line Co. Address Box 374. Eunice, New Marico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas New Address If one Address Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blow to sir Image in Operator (I) Change in Transporter of (Gheck One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (I) Change in Ownership () Other Change in Operator (I) Remarks: Effective January 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Associated Oil Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the _ 31 day of	Pacific Wester	rn Oil Corp Owner	
County <u>Lea</u> Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) <u>Patented</u> If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit <u>HWAS</u> <u>1</u> T <u>268</u> R <u>376</u> . Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate <u>Texas-New Maxico Pipe Line Oo</u> Address <u>Box 374</u> Eunice, New Maxico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas <u>None</u> Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blown to str <u>Vented - Blown to str</u> Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership () Other <u>Change in Operator</u> () Remarks: Refective Jenusry 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Associated Oil Con- The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u> 19 <u>55</u> Tide Water Associated Oil Corp. By <u>L.W. Hogue</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated Oil Co</u> By <u>M. Maxim</u> Address <u>Box 517</u> Hobbs, Naw Maxico	Company or Operator <u>Tide Water As</u>	soc, Oil Co Operator Lease George Higgs A	
County <u>Lea</u> Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) <u>Patented</u> If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit <u>HWAS</u> <u>1</u> T <u>268</u> R <u>376</u> . Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate <u>Texas-New Maxico Pipe Line Oo</u> Address <u>Box 374</u> Eunice, New Maxico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas <u>None</u> Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blown to str <u>Vented - Blown to str</u> Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership () Other <u>Change in Operator</u> () Remarks: Refective Jenusry 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Associated Oil Con- The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u> 19 <u>55</u> Tide Water Associated Oil Corp. By <u>L.W. Hogue</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated Oil Co</u> By <u>M. Maxim</u> Address <u>Box 517</u> Hobbs, Naw Maxico	Well No. 1 Unit Letter D	S 1 T 268 R 375 Pool Langlie-Mattix	
If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit <u>WHALS 1 T 263 R 376</u> Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate <u>Texas-New Morico Pipe Line Co.</u> Address <u>Box 374 Eunice, New Morico Pipe Line Co.</u> Address <u>Box 374 Eunice, New Morico Pipe Line Co.</u> Address <u>Box 374 Eunice, New Morico Pipe Line Co.</u> Address <u>Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)</u> If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: <u>Vented - Blown to sir</u> <u>ULLEGGIBBLE</u> <u>Reasons for Filing:</u> [Please Check proper box] New Well () Change in Transporter of (Gheck One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership () Other <u>Change in Operator (4</u> Remarks: Effective Jenuary 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Associated Oil Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u> 19 <u>55</u> for Facific Wigetarn Oil Corp. By <u>L.W. Hogue</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated Oil Co.</u> By <u>M. M. M. Market</u> Address <u>Box 517</u> Hobbs, Nyw Maxico			
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Texas-New Morico Pipe Idne Co. Address Box 374 Eunice, New Morico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas Mone Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blown to sir Vented - Blown to sir Image: Address (Image: Address Condect proper box) New Well (Image: Image: Address (Image: Image: Address Condect proper box) New Well (Image: Image: Address (Image: Image: Address) (Image: Image: Address) (Change in Ownership (Image: Image:			
Address Box 374 Eunice, New Marico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas None Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blown to air Vented - Blown to air Image: Address (Give address check proper box) New Well Change in Transporter of (Gheck One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership () Change in Ownership () Other Change in Operator () Remarks: Effective Jenuary 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Associated Oil Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. By L, W. Hogus Executed this the 31 day of December 19 55 Tide Water Associated Oil Co. operator By Mapproved 19 Title Field Foreman L, W. Hogus OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Tide Water Associated Oil Co. By Mathematical Address Box 5h7 Hobbs, New Maxico	-		
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blown to sir IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Authorized Transporter of Oil or Co	ondensate TexaseNew Mexico Pipe Line	<u>000</u>
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas	Address	Box 374 Eunice, New Maric	0
Authorized Transporter of Gas	(Give address to which	approved copy of this form is to be sent)	
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blown to air ULEGIBLE Reasons for Filing:(Please Check proper box) New Well () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership () Other <u>Change in Operator</u> () Remarks: Cfive explanation below) Effective January 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Assoc. Oil Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u> 19 55 May <u>Carbo Withows</u> Approved <u>19</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By <u>Auddress</u> Box 5h7 Hobbs, New Mexico			
If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Vented - Blown to air ILLEGIBLE Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well() Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership() Change in Ownership			
Vented - Blown to air Illegible Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well() Change in Transporter of (Gheck One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership() Other			
Allegeneration Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper box) New Well (i) Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Change in Ownership () () Other Change in Operator () Change in Ownership () () Other Change in Operator () () Change in Ownership () Other () () Change in Ownership () Other () Change in Operator () Remarks: () Other Change in Operator () () Condensate () Remarks: Effective January 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly 011 Company to Tide Water Assoc. 011 Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Tide Water Associated 011 Co. operator Executed this the 31 day of December 19 55 for Pacific Waster Associated 011 Co. operator By			
Reasons for Filing: Please check proper box) New Well () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership () Other Change in Operator (1) Remarks: () Skelly Oll Company to Tide Water Assoc. Oil Co. (1) The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. (1) Tide Water Associated Oil Co. operator Executed this the 31 day of December 19 55 for Pacific Waster Associated Oil Co. operator Approved 19 Title Field Forement 10 0 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Tide Water Asso	Ve	nted - Blown to air	
Change in Ownership() Other Change in Operator() Remarks:(Give explanation below) Effective Jenuary 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly Oil Company to Tide Water Assoc. Oil Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the1 day of December19_55 for Pacific Western Oil Corp. ByL.W. Hogue TitleL.W. Hogue TitleL.W. Hogue OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION CompanyL.W. Hogue ByL.W. HogueL. Hogue	Reasons for Filing: Please check pr		
Remarks: (Give explanation below) Effective January 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly 011 Company to Tide Water Assoc. 011 Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31 day of December</u> 19 55 for Pacific Waster Associated 011 Co. ByL.W. Hogue OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION ByL.W. Hogue OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION ByAddress_Box 5h7 Hobbs, New Mexico	Change in Transporter of (Check On	e): OII () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate (y
Effective Jenuary 1, 1956 operator changed from Skelly 011 Company to Tide Water Assoc. 011 Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u> 19 55 for Pacific Western Oil Corp. By <u>E.W. Hogue</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated 011 Co</u> By <u>Matter Associated 011 Co</u> By <u>L.W. Hogue</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated 011 Co</u> By <u>Matter Associated 011 Co</u> By <u>Matter Associated 011 Co</u> By <u>Address Box 517</u> Hobbs, Naw Mexico	Change in Ownership	() Other Change in Operator ()	
Skelly 011 Company to Tide Water Assoc. 011 Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31 day of December</u> 19 55 for Pacific Waster Associated 011 Co. By <u>Lew Hogue</u> Approved 19 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated 011 Co</u> By <u>Address Box 547</u> Hobbs, Naw Mexico	Remarks:	(Give explanation below)	
Skelly 011 Company to Tide Water Assoc. 011 Co. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31 day of December</u> 19 55 for Pacific Waster Associated 011 Co. By <u>Lew Hogue</u> Approved 19 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated 011 Co</u> By <u>Address Box 547</u> Hobbs, Naw Mexico	Effective Jenua	ry 1. 1956 operator changed from	
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31 day of December</u> 19 55 Tide Water Associated Oil Co. operate for Pacific Western Oil Corp. ByL.W. Hogue ByL.W. Hogue OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Tide Water Associated Oil Co. ByL.W. Hobbs, New Maxico			
mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u> 19 <u>55</u> for Pacific Western Oil Coc, operate By <u>EeW Hogue</u> Approved <u>19</u> Title <u>Hield Foremen</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated Oil Co</u> By <u>Address Box 5h7</u> Hobbs, New Mexico	Skelly 011 Comp	any to Tide Water Assoc. Ull Co.	
mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u> 19 <u>55</u> for Pacific Western Oil Coc, operate By <u>EeW Hogue</u> Approved <u>19</u> Title <u>Hield Foremen</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Tide Water Associated Oil Co</u> By <u>Address Box 5h7</u> Hobbs, New Mexico			
Approved	-	ules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com	-
Approved 19 Title Hogue OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Company Matter Associated Oil Co By Matched Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico	Executed this the <u>31</u> day of <u>Dec</u>)orat
Approved 19 Title Hogue OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Company Matter Associated Oil Co By Matched Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico		By EewHogue	
Approved 19 Title Field Foreman OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Tide Water Associated Oil Co By M Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico		E.W. Hogus	
By Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexico	Approved	19 Title Field Foremen	
	OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS	SSION Company Tide Water Associated 011 (;0
	By My Kull	Address Box 547 Hobbs, New Mexic	:0
	Title	·	

C.S.Y.

•